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CLASSIFIEDS

ATTENTION: Classified Advertisers: Place your ad for the length of time you think is necessary to get the results you want.
WE NO LONGER OFFER REFUNDS If you should get results early and stop your ad. ALL ADS MUST BE PREPAID.

You may pay by local check, cash, Mastercard or Visa. Check your ad the first day it runs to see that all the information is correct.
This will ensure that your ad is exactly what you want readers to see. Call us the first day the ad runs if you find an error and we will not charge you for the first day.
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For Rent
5 FOR SA.LE Nice updated 3 bedrooms Three bedroom house close to gl6/C|€E|V 9|V L 8 1 3 9
adult walkers with wheels +1 (non conform) and 1-3/4 bath Lincoln McKinley school and
] 1 wheelchair $1 home, updated kitchen, A
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Call/Text John Carlson @ 390-1381. FOR SERIOUS RENTERS
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Like New Blue Recliner $75, 2 3199-000
Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet $20, 4 9 8 1
Metal Bed Frame $10, 2 Macrame L;fg;lgilﬁgzlvnesl };V;g fﬂgifx Puzzle &
Table Hangings $10, BR Sink $10 detached 2 otall laree back- .
call 265-7795 Jard. good rental history $2100/ Previous Answer 6 4 7 8 3
Fly Tying Materials many month rents.
; _ Call/Text John Carlson @ 390-1381.
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is currently accepting bids
on a:

Lawn mowers and weed
eaters for sale.
Call 265-4573

Case 1840 Skid Steer

=
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Brown & Beige upholstered

chair. like new! Please Pick Up Bid Forms at

INDEPENDENCE BANK

ICIPATING
W3PAPER

80" X 36" Therma Tru HOUSEKEEPER For More Information Call ==
entry door. Never used! WANTED (406) 265-1241 =
call 262-7070 apply in person at Bids Close June 20, 2018
Siesta Motel

MNAXLP

INDEPENDENCE BANK
is currently accepting bids

Transportation/RV’s

FOR SALE 1996

Timber Creek \/illaze

JEEP CHEROKEE on a:
Good condition. BIG SKY- BIG IMPACT-
call 265-2640 2015 Chevrolet 3500HD LTZ

Please Pick Up Bid Forms at
INDEPENDENCE BANK
For More Information Call

(406) 265-1241
Bids Close June 20, 2018

Real Estate

60x140 lot in Highland

Park for sale $35,000.
For more information
call 879-6832

Statewide Classified Ad Network:

HEALTHCARE An Easy, Cost-effective Way to Reach Nearly

MANAGEMENT

MNAXLP
Fun snlE T|i_r_nper_Craek Village Al(gsistted - . Y I_,’; \ / _.
iving in Havre is seeking to , . B | el )
ire a hghly movated Print “ 1 vl BRV. V.V
Bv 0WNEB individual who can effectively + I | W B B U W
1201 Washinaton A lead and motivate a team in O l'
ashington Ave. a senior healthcare setting. i
146,000 e nline Montanans with Your Message for Just
COMPLETELY 1 year of management l = 4
RENOVATED! experience in elderly Fast LO Ca

healthcare, has excellent
organization skills, and can

¢ 2 Bedrooms, 1 Bath

(plus additional bedroom in partial

Seii 1t fastd

Results

On corner lot & a half, across from school.

Call 945-7312

basement) prioritize and multi-task well. -

* Single Defached garage ClaSSlﬁedS
¢ New Roof on House & Garage 2016 Please send a resume wwhav | o

* Cedar Fenced Backyard with references to: www.havredailynews.com

Timber Creek Village
Attn: Shelley
PO Box 771

Call Classifieds

Montana

in the ciassifieds?

MEWS PAP% ASSOCIATION

Effingham, IL 62401 to place your

Employment
Ad today!
AR look here! .
FOR SALE DAILY NEWS DAILY NEWS
5YWQIWPER " bl Call 265-6798 ext. 11
ilson Avenue | ce you
$319,000 oAKwooOD || |265-6795 to place your ad

¢ 3 Bedrooms, 3 Baths

 Attached 2-Car Garage

¢ Mature Landscaping

¢ 3,078 sq. ft. house

¢ 20,735 sq. ft. lot

Large Fireplace, A/C, Gas Heat &

Water, Walk-in Closets, Abundant

Storage, Work Shop, Greenhouse,

Plentiful On and Off Street Parking.
View by appointment
Serious inquires only.

Call for a viewing (406) 265-3137 S

FOR SALE BY OWNER

VILLAGE

1915 1st St. NE
Havre, MT
Two & Three Bdrms
Section 8 Multi-family
Complex.
A/C, Heat, Water &
Garbage Included
in Rent, EHO
Call 265-2576, 11Y m

Aavertise Grragessuie

in the Havre Daily News and be seen by over 8,750 people

Our newspaper will get your treasures sold!

Call our classifieds representative today at 265-6795
or email us at classifieds@havredailynews.com

2584 OLD POST ROAD ~ HAVRE

PRICE REDUCED!*310,000
Contact me at (406)808-5829 to view this
Beautiful Home that could be perfect for you!

Havre

DAILY NEWS

One Level Home on 1.9 acres with great views! Has 3 bedrooms,
2.5 baths, an additional room with outside entrance, as well as a
sunken living room with a fireplace. The home has a
covered-screened in patio to enjoy in the summer! There is a
2 car attached, heated garage along with an additional uninsulated
garage and shed. This property has a fenced yard and includes
underground sprinklers. Additional items included with the home are
a John Deere 485 Lawn tractor with 62 mower deck, Lawn bagging
system, and Snowblower. A Sprayer, Dethatcher Rake,
Spreader (fertilizer), Lawn Sweeper and Lawn Aerator.

119 2nd Street
406-265-6798
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